Golden Spike Chlum 2017

2017-01-31 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky

MladsSi Zaci

start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 22

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Mufzi
21/Muzi
22/Mufzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
126
124
125
123
113
122
117
120
108
115
110
116
114
121
104
118
111
109
119
106
107
105

name

MATOUS VRABEC
ONDRE) DVORAK
JAN HOFMAN
MARTIN HALA
MARTIN HOJNY
TOMAS BACINA
ONDREJ HON
TOMAS KOLOC
LUKAS BOBEK
VITEK POSPISIL
PATRIK SOLNICKA
MICHAEL DEDEK
MATE) KROVACEK
ANTONIN KVAPIL
JAKUB LHOTA
TOMAS JERABEK
VILEM SRYTR
MATYAS ZiVR
FILIP KAZMIR
ONDREJ VACEK
MICHAL ZALAS
VIT SALAC

year
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003

7.A
7.A
7.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
7.C
7.A
7.C

finish

10:58
11:17
12:09
12:37
12:42
12:42
12:56
13:59
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:23
14:34
14:36
14:48
14:52
15:36
16:25
16:31
16:41
16:46
17:09

2026-02-11 19:23:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

L
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Yaae

delay
00:00
00:19
01:11

01:39
01:43
01:44
01:57
03:01

03:04
03:05
03:08
03:24
03:36
03:37
03:49
03:53
04:38
05:27
05:32
05:43
05:47
06:10
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Golden Spike Chlum 2017

2017-01-31 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky

Mladsi Zakyné

start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 28

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
11/Zeny
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
14/Zeny
15/Zeny
16/Zeny
17/Zeny
18/Zeny
19/Zeny
20/Zeny
21/Zeny
22/Zeny
23/Zeny
24/Zeny
25/Zeny
26/Zeny
27/Zeny
28/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
233
220
232
217
219
204
231
223
210
211
209
216
225
230
218
226
213
202
228
203
208
227
221
206
212
205
207
222

name
VERONIKA HABOVA
NATALIE STRANSKA
VERONIKA MILEROVA
KAROLINA POSEPNA
BARA CHMELAROVA
KLARA KRIVSKA
ELISKA STIPLOVA
TINA PODZIMKOVA
DOMINIKA URBANKOVA
EVA CURDOVA
EVA ZAKOVA
DAGMAR JUHASOVA
KAROLINA ZAKOVA
NELA CARSKOVA
MICHAELA KREDBOVA
MICHAELA HERCIKOVA
KLARA MAZANKOVA
MICHAELA BAUEROVA
ADELA FLODRMANOVA
ZUZANA HORAKOVA
BARBORA VANCUROVA
TERKA DYTRYCHOVA
KAROLINA ZBIRALOVA
AMALIE POKLEMBOVA
ANDREA ALTMANOVA
BARA PELCOVA
GABRIELA SKORNICKOVA
NATALIE NECASOVA

year

2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005

7.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
7.A
7.A
7.A
6.A
7.C
6.B
7.C
6.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
7.B
6.B
6.A
7.A
7.A
7.A
7.A
7.A
7.B
7.C
7.A
7.B
6.A

finish

12:19
13:29
13:39
13:43
13:58
14:00
14:17
14:23
14:34
14:38
14:45
14:51
15:11
15:20
15:25
15:42
15:48
16:06
16:10
16:55
16:57
17:05
17:20
17:57
18:29
19:43
19:59
28:54

2026-02-11 19:23:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
01:10
01:20
01:24
01:39
01:41

01:58
02:04
02:15
02:19
02:26
02:32
02:52
03:01

03:06
03:23
03:29
03:47
03:51

04:36
04:38
04:46
05:01

05:38
06:10
07:24
07:40
16:35
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Golden Spike Chlum 2017

2017-01-31 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky

StarsSi zaci

start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 28

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muz
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Mufzi
21/Muzi
22/Mufzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
335
330
333
328
323
332
324
327
307
316
315
334
320
326
325
321
304
313
310
322
314
308
319
311
309
305
317
318

name

JAKUB DAVID
DANIEL HABA
ONDREJ TOMSIK
JAN ZOUFALY
MAREK HROMNIK
ZDENEK VYHNANEK
MARTIN SOBOTKA
MICHAL STANDERA
MATUS TOPOR
VOJTECH DVORAK
MATUS HERIBAN
JIRI DRBOUT
ROMAN MOC
MIROSLAV KEPKA
VIKTOR WOLF

JAN MYDLAR

FILIP SALAC
KRYSTOF KUCERA
ZBYNEK MANAS
ONDREJ POKOVIC
ZBYNEK PAVLIK
ADAM VRBA

ADAM LASAK
DAVID MARTOS
MICHAL MELICH
SAMUEL FARKAS
VLADAN DIVIS

JAN HOLAN

year

2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002

8.A
9.A
8.A
8.B
SVK
9.A
8.A
9.B
SVK
9.A
SVK
8.A
8.A
8.B
8.A
8.A
9.A
9.A
9.B
8.A
9.A
8.B
8.A
7.A
9.B
9.A
8.A
8.A

finish

09:18
10:12
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:08
11:19
11:19
11:19
11:38
11:40
11:44
12:00
12:06
12:11
12:22
12:24
12:40
13:40
13:42
13:57
13:58
14:37
15:37
15:41
16:33
16:42
20:24

2026-02-11 19:23:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

L
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delay
00:00
00:54
01:43
01:44
01:45
01:50
02:01

02:01

02:01

02:20
02:22
02:26
02:42
02:48
02:53
03:04
03:06
03:22
04:22
04:24
04:39
04:40
05:19
06:19
06:23
07:15
07:24
11:06
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Golden Spike Chlum 2017

2017-01-31 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky

Starsi zakyné

start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
11/Zeny
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
14/Zeny
15/Zeny
16/Zeny
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
421
422
420
418
419
416
417
415
409
408
407
412
406
411
414
410

name
ADELA CADOVA
ADELA STEHLIKOVA
PAVLA SAJDLOVA
BARA CHALOUPKOVA
LENKA SAJDLOVA
TERKA ANDELOVA
ELISKA VIZINGROVA
VERCA VENEROVA
VERONIKA KVAIZAROVA
VERCA BLAHOVA
ZUZKA MATEJKOVA
ZUZANA KABRTOVA
MIROSLAVA CISLOVA
TERKA HASKOVA
KRISTYNA PIOTUCHOVA
MARKETA ZBANKOVA

year

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002

8.A
9.B
8.A
8.A
8.A
8.A
8.A
8.A
8.A
8.A
9.A
8.A
9.B
8.A
8.A
8.A

finish

12:03
12:11
12:24
12:40
12:52
13:45
14:41
14:45
14:54
14:58
15:47
16:12
16:30
16:56
17:47
20:15

2026-02-11 19:23:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:07
00:20
00:37
00:48
01:41

02:37
02:41

02:51

02:54
03:43
04:09
04:26
04:52
05:43
08:11

Page 4/5



e

AN
L1 Y]

Golden Spike Chlum 2017 1
2017-01-31 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky ( )

)
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Ucitelé results

start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/Muzi 502 JIRI IRAIN 1981 6.Z5 09:53 00:00
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